
Entrees Srv in ozs Full Half 
Pasta Primavera 5 $60.00
Lasagna, Meat  Mild or Spicy or Cheese 6 $60.00
Chicken Parm 6 $57.50
Pepper Steak 5 $60.00
Meatballs and Sauce 4 $55.00
Chicken Breast with Stuffing 5 $57.50
Sausage and Potato's 5 $55.00
Sausage and Peppers 5 $55.00
Meatloaf  sliced with gravy 6 $60.00
Chicken and Peppers 6 $57.50
Taco Bake 6 $57.50
Shepard's Pie 6 $52.50
Baked Ziti 6 $55.00

Platters and Trays Fresh Salads
Cold Cuts and Cheese Chicken Seafood 
Fresh Fruit Tuna Spinach
Vegetable And Dip Cole Slaw Garden 
Cheese and Crackers Elbow Potato
Assorted Cookies Tortellini

Side Dishes Full Half
Mashed potato
Oven roasted potato Tuna 
Corn, Peas, Carrots Chicken 
Roasted Asparagas Egg 
Gravy Ham 
White rice Seafood PTM

$120.00

(860)639-0874 Leave a Message toms993@gmail.com
VFW Catering Options 

Best Contact 
160 South Broad St., Pawcatuck, CT, 06379

Salads are priced Per pound
$80.00 $100.00 $125.00 upon request 

12in 16 in 18 in 

  Full Pan: 26 servings   Half Pan: 13 servings based on standard serving size
Listed above are drop off self serve buffet Items 

Other options available, served buffet and sit down served dinners

$120.00

$110.00

$115.00

$110.00
$120.00

$105.00

$115.00
$115.00

$115.00

$120.00

$110.00
$110.00

Finger Sandwiches 
16 Sandwiches per Tray $75$80.00

$84.00
$60.00

There is an additional cost for Labor

$40.00
$42.00
$30.00

PTMPTM
$30.00 $15.00
$60.00 $30.00


