

VFW Catering Options

(860)639-0874 Leave a Message

toms993@gmail.com Best Contact

160 South Broad St., Pawcatuck, CT. 06379

Entrees	Srv in ozs	Full	Half
Pasta Primavera	5	\$120.00	\$60.00
Lasagna, Meat Mild or Spicy or Cheese	6	\$120.00	\$60.00
Chicken Parm	6	\$115.00	\$57.50
Pepper Steak	5	\$120.00	\$60.00
Meatballs and Sauce	4	\$110.00	\$55.00
Chicken Breast with Stuffing	5	\$115.00	\$57.50
Sausage and Potato's	5	\$110.00	\$55.00
Sausage and Peppers	5	\$110.00	\$55.00
Meatloaf sliced with gravy	6	\$120.00	\$60.00
Chicken and Peppers	6	\$115.00	\$57.50
Taco Bake	6	\$115.00	\$57.50
Shepard's Pie	6	\$105.00	\$52.50
Baked Ziti	6	\$110.00	\$55.00

Full Pan: **26 servings** Half Pan: **13 servings** based on standard serving size

Listed above are drop off self serve buffet Items

Other options available, served buffet and sit down served dinners

Platters and Trays

Cold Cuts and Cheese

Fresh Fruit

Vegetable And Dip

Cheese and Crackers

Assorted Cookies

12in	16 in	18 in
\$80.00	\$100.00	\$125.00

Fresh Salads

Chicken Seafood

Tuna Spinach

Cole Slaw Garden

Elbow Potato

Tortellini

Salads are priced Per pound
upon request

Side Dishes

Mashed potato	Full	Half
Oven roasted potato	\$80.00	\$40.00
Corn, Peas, Carrots	\$84.00	\$42.00
Roasted Asparagus	PTM	PTM
Gravy	\$60.00	\$30.00
White rice	\$30.00	\$15.00

Finger Sandwiches

16 Sandwiches per Tray \$75

Tuna

Chicken

Egg

Ham

Seafood PTM

There is an additional cost for Labor